
 4. TRIATHLON DER EINSATZKRÄFTE SEEBODEN 2015

Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Gender Class Verein/Team GJ Swim WZ 1 Bike WZ 2 Run Total Time
GAST m

1 160 Thomas Strolz m GAST m 1983 0:12:44,920 0:00:48,300 0:29:55,650 0:00:17,020 0:17:20,270 1:01:06,160
2 161 Michael Hebenstreit m GAST m FF ‐ Klein St. Paul 1976 0:14:43,860 0:00:48,850 0:29:39,440 0:00:36,350 0:17:26,320 1:03:14,820
3 163 Jörg Thaler m GAST m Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei 1983 0:14:44,570 0:00:58,840 0:30:46,230 0:00:22,940 0:18:56,450 1:05:49,030
4 168 Markus Goller m GAST m ARBÖ ASKÖ RC Feld a See 1973 0:15:04,380 0:01:17,910 0:29:37,040 0:00:34,010 0:20:08,900 1:06:42,240
5 167 ALFRED KRAINER m GAST m FF_Untertweng 1963 0:16:23,100 0:01:03,910 0:30:49,260 0:00:45,560 0:20:36,920 1:09:38,750
6 165 Alexander SEIWALD m GAST m POLIZEI SV Kärnten 1979 0:14:10,250 0:01:22,650 0:32:38,530 0:00:47,140 0:21:38,150 1:10:36,720
7 172 Christian Skreiner m GAST m 0:16:55,450 0:01:15,000 0:31:58,900 0:00:50,880 0:19:37,180 1:10:37,410
8 174 Günther Winkler m GAST m 1972 0:16:16,850 0:01:47,640 0:32:16,950 0:01:03,460 0:19:30,220 1:10:55,120
9 155 Michael Mandler m GAST m Ritzelputzer 1989 0:15:56,580 0:01:53,430 0:33:12,660 0:00:56,070 0:19:38,300 1:11:37,040
10 154 Moritz Sackl m GAST m Ritzelputzer 1990 0:16:01,630 0:02:07,870 0:32:40,920 0:00:50,520 0:20:25,410 1:12:06,350
11 171 Herbert Staudacher m GAST m 1970 0:17:34,100 0:02:09,000 0:33:19,370 0:01:32,980 0:19:18,600 1:13:54,050
12 152 Gernot Ferlitsch m GAST m Spittaler Turnverein 1964 0:19:27,350 0:01:26,090 0:32:04,050 0:00:32,310 0:21:56,370 1:15:26,170
13 156 Fabian Sackl m GAST m Ritzelputzer 1992 0:19:46,480 0:02:22,940 0:31:32,990 0:00:50,160 0:22:54,810 1:17:27,380
14 169 Christian Pliessnig m GAST m 0:18:31,160 0:01:33,430 0:34:23,230 0:01:02,670 0:22:19,200 1:17:49,690
15 166 Christoph Gruber m GAST m / 1983 0:21:30,850 0:01:47,050 0:37:35,360 0:01:06,990 0:23:10,050 1:25:10,300
16 19A Thomas Kogler m GAST m Hermagor Rotes Kreuz 1993 0:25:11,190 0:04:03,340 0:32:22,560 0:00:55,100 0:23:26,890 1:25:59,080
17 157 Daniel Steiner m GAST m Gast 1986 0:22:45,730 0:03:04,890 0:37:34,150 0:01:24,270 0:30:25,870 1:35:14,910
18 4A Josef Seewald m GAST m 8530  Deutschlandsberg Österr. Rotes Kreuz 1966 0:24:55,380 0:02:30,650 0:39:47,000 0:01:34,470 0:28:49,790 1:37:37,290
19 164 Christian Hofer m GAST m Gast 1985 0:25:37,120 0:02:10,420 0:49:09,450 0:00:26,200 0:26:52,120 1:44:15,310

Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Gender Class Verein/Team GJ Swim WZ 1 Bike WZ 2 Run Total Time
GAST w

1 19B Elisabeth Presslauer w GAST w Hermagor Rotes Kreuz 1968 0:19:53,580 0:02:32,500 0:37:19,810 0:01:33,460 0:22:13,320 1:23:32,670
2 153 Christina Harrich w GAST w Gästeklasse 1998 0:18:18,990 0:05:23,890 0:42:57,820 0:00:43,350 0:26:18,940 1:33:42,990

GASTBEWERB
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 4. TRIATHLON DER EINSATZKRÄFTE SEEBODEN 2015

Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Gender Class Verein/Team GJ Swim WZ 1 Bike WZ 2 Run Total Time Team Total Time Differenz
1 10A Peter Gasser m TEAM Spittal Drau Bergrettung 1986 0:20:39,940 0:01:53,510 0:33:35,570 0:01:28,830 0:27:17,580 1:24:55,430 4:14:46,860 0:00:54,140
1 10B Thomas Bauer m TEAM Spittal Drau Bergrettung 1986 0:20:08,930 0:01:40,010 0:34:25,130 0:01:23,040 0:27:19,660 1:24:56,770 4:14:46,860 0:00:54,140
1 10C Katrin Rieger w TEAM Spittal Drau Bergrettung 1984 0:20:26,190 0:02:08,230 0:33:38,360 0:01:25,040 0:27:16,840 1:24:54,660 4:14:46,860 0:00:54,140
2 1B Kurt Stichlberger m TEAM Klagenfurt Kärntner Bergwacht 1963 0:19:41,250 0:02:40,440 0:37:42,460 0:00:19,110 0:24:08,490 1:24:31,750 4:13:36,160 0:02:04,840
2 1A Hannes Hössl m TEAM Klagenfurt Kärntner Bergwacht 1966 0:19:44,870 0:02:38,150 0:37:42,520 0:00:18,270 0:24:08,300 1:24:32,110 4:13:36,160 0:02:04,840
2 1C Sven Stichlberger m TEAM Klagenfurt Kärntner Bergwacht 1964 0:18:23,210 0:03:54,780 0:37:49,560 0:00:16,760 0:24:07,990 1:24:32,300 4:13:36,160 0:02:04,840
3 7B Maximilian Hübner m TEAM Spittal an der Drau Feuerwehr 1991 0:19:47,610 0:02:26,300 0:37:32,750 0:00:28,810 0:27:50,990 1:28:06,460 4:24:20,240 0:08:39,240
3 7A Robert  Rieder m TEAM Spittal an der Drau Feuerwehr 1984 0:18:58,810 0:03:16,580 0:37:28,720 0:01:40,710 0:26:41,960 1:28:06,780 4:24:20,240 0:08:39,240
3 7C Walter Egger m TEAM Spittal an der Drau Feuerwehr 1968 0:19:47,090 0:02:29,030 0:37:31,390 0:00:40,200 0:27:39,290 1:28:07,000 4:24:20,240 0:08:39,240
4 13A Hannes Stranner m TEAM Spittal an der Drau Feuerwehr 1967 0:18:15,650 0:01:55,010 0:34:11,900 0:01:10,830 0:25:45,820 1:21:19,210 4:03:59,020 0:11:41,980
4 13B Michael Wippel m TEAM Spittal an der Drau Feuerwehr 1992 0:13:31,620 0:06:37,130 0:34:31,940 0:00:52,230 0:25:46,510 1:21:19,430 4:03:59,020 0:11:41,980
4 13C Erich Pliessnig m TEAM Spittal an der Drau Feuerwehr 1996 0:17:05,490 0:03:02,800 0:34:14,910 0:01:10,750 0:25:46,430 1:21:20,380 4:03:59,020 0:11:41,980
5 6A Wolfgang  Vlach m TEAM Spittal an der Drau Feuerwehr 1981 0:19:46,070 0:01:59,510 0:34:56,130 0:01:08,760 0:23:01,710 1:20:52,180 4:02:38,520 0:13:02,480
5 6C Julius Hübner m TEAM Spittal an der Drau Feuerwehr 1987 0:19:39,240 0:02:05,480 0:34:53,850 0:01:08,850 0:23:05,240 1:20:52,660 4:02:38,520 0:13:02,480
5 6B Bernd Tollschein m TEAM Spittal an der Drau Feuerwehr 1973 0:19:38,880 0:02:02,580 0:35:01,630 0:01:07,970 0:23:02,620 1:20:53,680 4:02:38,520 0:13:02,480
6 20A Harald Schrittesser m TEAM Klein St. Paul Freiwillige Feuerwehr 1967 0:19:50,600 0:04:39,340 0:37:31,530 0:01:46,620 0:26:20,430 1:30:08,520 4:30:26,260 0:14:45,260
6 20B Bernhard Apolloner m TEAM Klein St. Paul Freiwillige Feuerwehr 1988 0:22:33,770 0:01:53,580 0:37:32,980 0:01:48,440 0:26:19,960 1:30:08,730 4:30:26,260 0:14:45,260
6 20C Gerhard Unger m TEAM Klein St. Paul Freiwillige Feuerwehr 1967 0:21:54,330 0:02:34,070 0:37:14,200 0:02:05,330 0:26:21,080 1:30:09,010 4:30:26,260 0:14:45,260
7 21A Hubert Lagger m TEAM Radenthein Feuerwehr 1965 0:19:11,330 0:02:32,890 0:34:53,680 0:01:10,310 0:22:04,860 1:19:53,070 3:59:41,640 0:15:59,360
7 21C Ernst Kleinsasser m TEAM Radenthein Feuerwehr 1964 0:17:53,920 0:03:49,360 0:34:54,010 0:01:11,930 0:22:04,470 1:19:53,690 3:59:41,640 0:15:59,360
7 21B Günther Dabernig m TEAM Radenthein Feuerwehr 1987 0:17:55,650 0:03:49,560 0:34:51,210 0:01:13,670 0:22:04,790 1:19:54,880 3:59:41,640 0:15:59,360
8 16C Martin Steiner m TEAM Döbriach Feuerwehr 1987 0:17:32,750 0:04:27,000 0:33:45,840 0:01:04,410 0:22:29,820 1:19:19,820 3:58:01,030 0:17:39,970
8 16B Horst Liesinger m TEAM Döbriach Feuerwehr 1969 0:17:35,340 0:04:26,510 0:33:42,460 0:01:05,410 0:22:30,590 1:19:20,310 3:58:01,030 0:17:39,970
8 16A Michael Thamer m TEAM Döbriach Feuerwehr 1970 0:19:27,650 0:02:33,550 0:33:42,130 0:01:06,240 0:22:31,330 1:19:20,900 3:58:01,030 0:17:39,970
9 24B Katharina Olsacher w TEAM ÖRHB 1  1984 0:17:50,890 0:02:56,590 0:40:01,890 0:01:28,280 0:29:47,510 1:32:05,160 4:36:16,170 0:20:35,170
9 24A Andrea Zweibrot w TEAM ÖRHB 1  1973 0:17:50,880 0:02:56,550 0:40:02,520 0:01:28,160 0:29:47,310 1:32:05,420 4:36:16,170 0:20:35,170
9 24C Karin Writzel w TEAM ÖRHB 1  1964 0:17:50,030 0:02:58,800 0:39:59,190 0:01:30,530 0:29:47,040 1:32:05,590 4:36:16,170 0:20:35,170
10 34C Mathias Scheiflinger m TEAM Göriach Feuerwehr 1998 0:22:36,780 0:02:27,430 0:39:17,680 0:01:17,260 0:22:20,040 1:27:59,190 4:37:33,760 0:21:52,760
10 34B Werner Steindl m TEAM Göriach Feuerwehr 1996 0:22:39,760 0:01:54,700 0:39:57,870 0:01:07,560 0:29:07,370 1:34:47,260 4:37:33,760 0:21:52,760
10 34A Benjamin Ammer m TEAM Göriach Feuerwehr 1989 0:19:35,350 0:05:29,740 0:39:19,370 0:01:14,180 0:29:08,670 1:34:47,310 4:37:33,760 0:21:52,760
11 28C Josef  Bodner  m TEAM Wasserrettung Ferndorf 2 1998 0:20:07,620 0:02:36,640 0:40:00,840 0:01:35,570 0:28:36,230 1:32:56,900 4:38:52,430 0:23:11,430
11 28A Thomas Neuhold m TEAM Wasserrettung Ferndorf 2 1980 0:18:07,730 0:04:30,890 0:40:04,200 0:01:33,210 0:28:41,400 1:32:57,430 4:38:52,430 0:23:11,430
11 28B Christoph  Schneeweiss m TEAM Wasserrettung Ferndorf 2 1989 0:17:51,980 0:04:48,400 0:40:03,200 0:01:36,690 0:28:37,830 1:32:58,100 4:38:52,430 0:23:11,430
12 23B Peter Martinschitz m TEAM Sattendorf Feuerwehr & Polizei 1975 0:18:56,420 0:02:24,460 0:33:08,730 0:00:35,450 0:22:12,650 1:17:17,710 3:51:56,940 0:23:44,060
12 23A Thomas Biedermann m TEAM Sattendorf Feuerwehr & Polizei 1970 0:18:16,920 0:03:05,540 0:33:04,630 0:00:41,630 0:22:09,970 1:17:18,690 3:51:56,940 0:23:44,060
12 23C Friedrich Wernitznig m TEAM Sattendorf Feuerwehr & Polizei 1970 0:17:18,520 0:03:55,220 0:33:11,730 0:00:41,300 0:22:13,770 1:17:20,540 3:51:56,940 0:23:44,060
13 8C Martin Stratznig m TEAM Göriach Feuerwehr 1989 0:17:52,460 0:02:06,000 0:33:01,760 0:01:05,250 0:22:48,710 1:16:54,180 3:50:45,560 0:24:55,440
13 8A Paul Kohlmaier m TEAM Göriach Feuerwehr 1987 0:17:50,790 0:02:05,000 0:32:56,250 0:01:12,060 0:22:51,590 1:16:55,690 3:50:45,560 0:24:55,440
13 8B Josef Gritzner m TEAM Göriach Feuerwehr 1980 0:17:48,290 0:02:09,570 0:32:53,070 0:01:13,230 0:22:51,530 1:16:55,690 3:50:45,560 0:24:55,440
14 25B Karl Divos m TEAM Millstatt Feuerwehr 1972 0:18:54,330 0:02:10,740 0:31:44,360 0:01:12,440 0:22:48,420 1:16:50,290 3:50:30,980 0:25:10,020
14 25C Mario Fritz m TEAM Millstatt Feuerwehr 1977 0:18:07,010 0:02:56,720 0:31:50,670 0:01:07,250 0:22:48,680 1:16:50,330 3:50:30,980 0:25:10,020
14 25A Stefan Müller m TEAM Millstatt Feuerwehr 1986 0:18:03,000 0:02:56,630 0:31:53,150 0:01:09,650 0:22:47,930 1:16:50,360 3:50:30,980 0:25:10,020
15 31B Andreas  Rauter m TEAM Wasserrettung Ferndorf 50+ 1961 0:18:00,050 0:02:18,780 0:31:49,450 0:01:09,060 0:22:34,880 1:15:52,220 3:47:36,920 0:28:04,080
15 31A Volkmar Ertl m TEAM Wasserrettung Ferndorf 50+ 1962 0:18:14,190 0:02:03,610 0:31:49,150 0:01:07,990 0:22:37,350 1:15:52,290 3:47:36,920 0:28:04,080
15 31C Gerhard Kremmer m TEAM Wasserrettung Ferndorf 50+ 1964 0:15:59,880 0:04:17,260 0:31:52,040 0:01:07,840 0:22:35,390 1:15:52,410 3:47:36,920 0:28:04,080
16 11B Christopher Perchtold m TEAM Heiligenblut Bergrettung 1987 0:19:27,380 0:02:21,310 0:30:21,590 0:01:12,180 0:22:15,890 1:15:38,350 3:46:57,510 0:28:43,490

TEAMBEWERB (Mittelwert: 04:15:40,785)
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 4. TRIATHLON DER EINSATZKRÄFTE SEEBODEN 2015
16 11C Roland Pirker w TEAM Heiligenblut Bergrettung 1980 0:18:51,510 0:02:09,720 0:31:10,630 0:01:10,250 0:22:16,930 1:15:39,040 3:46:57,510 0:28:43,490
16 11A Florian MatthiaGranig m TEAM Heiligenblut Bergrettung 1988 0:18:17,790 0:03:29,040 0:30:25,930 0:01:10,020 0:22:17,340 1:15:40,120 3:46:57,510 0:28:43,490
17 17A Luca Perzl m TEAM Isen Bayerisches Rotes Kreuz 1997 0:27:49,450 0:02:20,380 0:42:01,220 0:00:59,240 0:22:03,400 1:35:13,690 4:45:41,970 0:30:00,970
17 17C Bernhard Berg m TEAM Isen Bayerisches Rotes Kreuz 1995 0:27:49,710 0:02:18,170 0:42:03,840 0:00:57,260 0:22:05,050 1:35:14,030 4:45:41,970 0:30:00,970
17 17B Raphael Schrimpf m TEAM Isen Bayerisches Rotes Kreuz 1997 0:27:55,810 0:02:16,390 0:42:00,230 0:00:58,450 0:22:03,370 1:35:14,250 4:45:41,970 0:30:00,970
18 22C Erik Grabner m TEAM Spittal/Drau Rotes Kreuz 1990 0:25:18,630 0:04:46,420 0:38:36,590 0:02:16,220 0:24:47,800 1:35:45,660 4:47:19,920 0:31:38,920
18 22B Josef  Stranig m TEAM Spittal/Drau Rotes Kreuz 1963 0:25:17,930 0:04:47,360 0:38:37,600 0:02:15,820 0:24:48,340 1:35:47,050 4:47:19,920 0:31:38,920
18 22A Dr. Dietmar Koplenig m TEAM Spittal/Drau Rotes Kreuz 1958 0:25:18,610 0:04:47,540 0:38:36,390 0:02:15,900 0:24:48,770 1:35:47,210 4:47:19,920 0:31:38,920
19 29C Gerald Winkler m TEAM Wasserrettung Ferndorf 4 1984 0:16:30,850 0:01:09,810 0:32:39,230 0:01:06,480 0:21:31,560 1:12:57,930 3:38:56,560 0:36:44,440
19 29B Christopf Zebedin m TEAM Wasserrettung Ferndorf 3 1983 0:14:06,560 0:03:32,960 0:32:38,560 0:01:07,450 0:21:33,770 1:12:59,300 3:38:56,560 0:36:44,440
19 29A Marcel Treue m TEAM Wasserrettung Ferndorf 3 1977 0:14:28,930 0:03:12,040 0:32:43,810 0:01:02,360 0:21:32,190 1:12:59,330 3:38:56,560 0:36:44,440
20 33A Thomas Begusch m TEAM Klagenfurt Bundesheer ‐ Militärkommando Kärnten 1969 0:18:14,260 0:02:06,310 0:32:03,920 0:00:51,600 0:19:07,760 1:12:23,850 3:37:13,360 0:38:27,640
20 33C Michael Schwarz m TEAM Klagenfurt Bundesheer ‐ Militärkommando Kärnten 1986 0:19:28,530 0:00:52,080 0:32:02,970 0:00:53,690 0:19:07,280 1:12:24,550 3:37:13,360 0:38:27,640
20 33B Gerald Pettauer m TEAM Klagenfurt Bundesheer ‐ Militärkommando Kärnten 1972 0:18:11,820 0:02:09,350 0:32:04,350 0:00:51,180 0:19:08,260 1:12:24,960 3:37:13,360 0:38:27,640
21 18C Manuel  Plattner m TEAM Spittal Österr. Rettungshundebrigade 1987 0:16:17,450 0:01:55,280 0:31:57,460 0:01:04,760 0:20:59,950 1:12:14,900 3:36:46,110 0:38:54,890
21 18A Martin Brandstätter m TEAM Spittal Österr. Rettungshundebrigade 1965 0:16:45,850 0:01:28,820 0:31:53,620 0:01:05,630 0:21:01,460 1:12:15,380 3:36:46,110 0:38:54,890
21 18B Dieter Pließnig  m TEAM Spittal Österr. Rettungshundebrigade 1972 0:14:49,990 0:03:23,500 0:31:58,060 0:01:05,320 0:20:58,960 1:12:15,830 3:36:46,110 0:38:54,890
22 14B Manfred Dalmatiner m TEAM Spittal Bergrettung 1972 0:18:25,240 0:12:16,500 0:41:39,540 0:02:20,180 0:24:17,900 1:38:59,360 4:57:01,170 0:41:20,170
22 14A Elisabeth Eder w TEAM Spittal Bergrettung 1964 0:23:16,000 0:07:25,370 0:41:37,940 0:02:20,430 0:24:20,470 1:39:00,210 4:57:01,170 0:41:20,170
22 14C Georg Winkler m TEAM Spittal Bergrettung 1969 0:27:47,530 0:02:55,130 0:41:54,670 0:02:04,520 0:24:19,750 1:39:01,600 4:57:01,170 0:41:20,170
23 27C Kurt Steller m TEAM Althofen 9330 Freiwillige Feuerwehr 1985 0:18:00,370 0:04:31,420 0:29:12,840 0:01:09,490 0:18:28,600 1:11:22,720 3:34:10,040 0:41:30,960
23 27A Christoph Lichtnegger m TEAM Althofen 9330 Freiwillige Feuerwehr 1986 0:16:27,660 0:06:03,090 0:29:11,370 0:01:07,040 0:18:34,490 1:11:23,650 3:34:10,040 0:41:30,960
23 27B Wilfried Fritz m TEAM Althofen 9330 Freiwillige Feuerwehr 1965 0:20:47,910 0:01:45,260 0:29:10,610 0:01:07,770 0:18:32,120 1:11:23,670 3:34:10,040 0:41:30,960
24 12B Paul Warum m TEAM Spittal Bergrettung 1969 0:14:25,180 0:01:50,500 0:29:41,290 0:01:01,540 0:22:19,080 1:09:17,590 3:27:53,190 0:47:47,810
24 12A Martin Brigola‐Pulverer m TEAM Spittal Bergrettung 1978 0:14:43,620 0:01:45,590 0:29:33,770 0:01:05,890 0:22:08,830 1:09:17,700 3:27:53,190 0:47:47,810
24 12C Christof Strauß m TEAM Spittal Bergrettung 1972 0:14:41,130 0:01:23,140 0:29:53,700 0:00:57,000 0:22:22,930 1:09:17,900 3:27:53,190 0:47:47,810
25 26A Silvia Duschnig w TEAM Wasserrettung Ferndorf 1 1982 0:20:58,350 0:03:27,780 0:44:21,600 0:01:29,300 0:31:40,380 1:41:57,410 5:05:53,100 0:50:12,100
25 26B Nina Kerschbaumer w TEAM Wasserrettung Ferndorf 1 1994 0:20:59,110 0:03:29,040 0:44:18,140 0:01:29,760 0:31:41,670 1:41:57,720 5:05:53,100 0:50:12,100
25 26C Anna Haupt w TEAM Wasserrettung Ferndorf 1 1995 0:20:57,760 0:03:26,280 0:44:21,370 0:01:30,670 0:31:41,890 1:41:57,970 5:05:53,100 0:50:12,100
26 38B Franz Guggenberger m TEAM Oberes Drautal Bergrettung 1975 0:16:50,310 0:00:42,890 0:30:36,050 0:00:36,570 0:19:10,410 1:07:56,230 3:23:49,540 0:51:51,460
26 38C Patrick Maier m TEAM Oberes Drautal Bergrettung 1984 0:15:27,090 0:02:00,530 0:30:44,600 0:00:30,000 0:19:14,250 1:07:56,470 3:23:49,540 0:51:51,460
26 38A Markus Maier m TEAM Oberes Drautal Bergrettung 1979 0:14:09,270 0:03:24,480 0:30:39,360 0:00:32,560 0:19:11,170 1:07:56,840 3:23:49,540 0:51:51,460
27 35A Philipp Schrittesser m TEAM Wörthersee ÖRHB 1985 0:24:07,440 0:02:52,940 0:45:04,210 0:01:44,810 0:29:11,230 1:43:00,630 5:09:03,820 0:53:22,820
27 35C Michael Krampl m TEAM Wörthersee ÖRHB 1992 0:19:04,390 0:07:51,120 0:45:12,610 0:01:19,050 0:29:34,400 1:43:01,570 5:09:03,820 0:53:22,820
27 35B Thomas Mory m TEAM Wörthersee ÖRHB 1989 0:24:35,260 0:02:26,330 0:45:04,810 0:01:53,830 0:29:01,390 1:43:01,620 5:09:03,820 0:53:22,820
28 30C Andreas  Wieser m TEAM Wasserrettung Ferndorf 3 1983 0:14:38,580 0:01:03,080 0:29:31,230 0:00:31,040 0:20:00,650 1:05:44,580 3:17:14,130 0:58:26,870
28 30B Clemens Ertl m TEAM Wasserrettung Ferndorf 4 1991 0:14:20,140 0:01:21,690 0:29:29,350 0:00:32,360 0:20:01,200 1:05:44,740 3:17:14,130 0:58:26,870
28 30A Sebastian Steindl m TEAM Wasserrettung Ferndorf 4 1989 0:14:22,240 0:01:18,170 0:29:33,290 0:00:30,660 0:20:00,450 1:05:44,810 3:17:14,130 0:58:26,870
29 3A Sabine Hausmann w TEAM Villach Rotes Kreuz 1973 0:26:36,370 0:04:28,610 0:43:32,840 0:01:29,660 0:29:07,620 1:45:15,100 5:15:45,900 1:00:04,900
29 3B Georg Hoffmann m TEAM Villach Rotes Kreuz 1958 0:26:34,160 0:04:33,460 0:43:31,620 0:01:28,740 0:29:07,140 1:45:15,120 5:15:45,900 1:00:04,900
29 3C Raimund Ebner m TEAM Villach Rotes Kreuz 1968 0:26:43,690 0:04:30,250 0:43:37,060 0:01:08,430 0:29:16,250 1:45:15,680 5:15:45,900 1:00:04,900
30 2C Peter Lindenbaum m TEAM Kötzing Freiwillige Feuerwehr 1995 0:21:42,480 0:08:56,820 0:47:00,380 0:02:13,570 0:30:18,400 1:50:11,650 5:30:37,070 1:14:56,070
30 2A Josef Egarter m TEAM Kötzing Freiwillige Feuerwehr 1991 0:26:32,830 0:04:05,680 0:48:27,450 0:00:44,140 0:30:22,560 1:50:12,660 5:30:37,070 1:14:56,070
30 2B Mara Jugovits w TEAM Kötzing Freiwillige Feuerwehr 1991 0:20:32,780 0:10:05,570 0:48:44,930 0:00:28,960 0:30:20,520 1:50:12,760 5:30:37,070 1:14:56,070
31 9C Andreas Ortner m TEAM Kötzing/Seeboden Feuerwehr 1994 0:32:30,410 0:03:51,570 0:42:46,000 0:02:22,710 0:28:41,290 1:50:11,980 5:30:38,460 1:14:57,460
31 9B Mario Egarter m TEAM Kötzing/Seeboden Feuerwehr 1992 0:25:02,490 0:11:17,730 0:42:44,290 0:02:30,000 0:28:38,670 1:50:13,180 5:30:38,460 1:14:57,460
31 9A Frank Hofmann m TEAM Kötzing/Seeboden Feuerwehr 1978 0:25:02,680 0:11:18,760 0:41:35,960 0:03:31,660 0:28:44,240 1:50:13,300 5:30:38,460 1:14:57,460

TEAMBEWERB (Team Total Time)
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 4. TRIATHLON DER EINSATZKRÄFTE SEEBODEN 2015
Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Gender Class Verein/Team GJ Swim WZ 1 Bike WZ 2 Run Total Time Team Total Time
1 30C Andreas  Wieser m TEAM Wasserrettung Ferndorf 3 1983 0:14:38,580 0:01:03,080 0:29:31,230 0:00:31,040 0:20:00,650 1:05:44,580 3:17:14,130
1 30B Clemens Ertl m TEAM Wasserrettung Ferndorf 4 1991 0:14:20,140 0:01:21,690 0:29:29,350 0:00:32,360 0:20:01,200 1:05:44,740 3:17:14,130
1 30A Sebastian Steindl m TEAM Wasserrettung Ferndorf 4 1989 0:14:22,240 0:01:18,170 0:29:33,290 0:00:30,660 0:20:00,450 1:05:44,810 3:17:14,130
2 38B Franz Guggenberger m TEAM Oberes Drautal Bergrettung 1975 0:16:50,310 0:00:42,890 0:30:36,050 0:00:36,570 0:19:10,410 1:07:56,230 3:23:49,540
2 38C Patrick Maier m TEAM Oberes Drautal Bergrettung 1984 0:15:27,090 0:02:00,530 0:30:44,600 0:00:30,000 0:19:14,250 1:07:56,470 3:23:49,540
2 38A Markus Maier m TEAM Oberes Drautal Bergrettung 1979 0:14:09,270 0:03:24,480 0:30:39,360 0:00:32,560 0:19:11,170 1:07:56,840 3:23:49,540
3 12B Paul  Warum m TEAM Spittal Bergrettung 1969 0:14:25,180 0:01:50,500 0:29:41,290 0:01:01,540 0:22:19,080 1:09:17,590 3:27:53,190
3 12A Martin Brigola‐Pulverer m TEAM Spittal Bergrettung 1978 0:14:43,620 0:01:45,590 0:29:33,770 0:01:05,890 0:22:08,830 1:09:17,700 3:27:53,190
3 12C Christof Strauß m TEAM Spittal Bergrettung 1972 0:14:41,130 0:01:23,140 0:29:53,700 0:00:57,000 0:22:22,930 1:09:17,900 3:27:53,190
4 27C Kurt Steller m TEAM Althofen 9330 Freiwillige Feuerwehr 1985 0:18:00,370 0:04:31,420 0:29:12,840 0:01:09,490 0:18:28,600 1:11:22,720 3:34:10,040
4 27A Christoph Lichtnegger m TEAM Althofen 9330 Freiwillige Feuerwehr 1986 0:16:27,660 0:06:03,090 0:29:11,370 0:01:07,040 0:18:34,490 1:11:23,650 3:34:10,040
4 27B Wilfried Fritz m TEAM Althofen 9330 Freiwillige Feuerwehr 1965 0:20:47,910 0:01:45,260 0:29:10,610 0:01:07,770 0:18:32,120 1:11:23,670 3:34:10,040
5 18C Manuel  Plattner m TEAM Spittal Österr. Rettungshundebrigade 1987 0:16:17,450 0:01:55,280 0:31:57,460 0:01:04,760 0:20:59,950 1:12:14,900 3:36:46,110
5 18A Martin Brandstätter m TEAM Spittal Österr. Rettungshundebrigade 1965 0:16:45,850 0:01:28,820 0:31:53,620 0:01:05,630 0:21:01,460 1:12:15,380 3:36:46,110
5 18B Dieter Pließnig  m TEAM Spittal Österr. Rettungshundebrigade 1972 0:14:49,990 0:03:23,500 0:31:58,060 0:01:05,320 0:20:58,960 1:12:15,830 3:36:46,110
6 33A Thomas Begusch m TEAM Klagenfurt Bundesheer ‐ Militärkommando Kärnten 1969 0:18:14,260 0:02:06,310 0:32:03,920 0:00:51,600 0:19:07,760 1:12:23,850 3:37:13,360
6 33C Michael Schwarz m TEAM Klagenfurt Bundesheer ‐ Militärkommando Kärnten 1986 0:19:28,530 0:00:52,080 0:32:02,970 0:00:53,690 0:19:07,280 1:12:24,550 3:37:13,360
6 33B Gerald Pettauer m TEAM Klagenfurt Bundesheer ‐ Militärkommando Kärnten 1972 0:18:11,820 0:02:09,350 0:32:04,350 0:00:51,180 0:19:08,260 1:12:24,960 3:37:13,360
7 29C Gerald Winkler m TEAM Wasserrettung Ferndorf 4 1984 0:16:30,850 0:01:09,810 0:32:39,230 0:01:06,480 0:21:31,560 1:12:57,930 3:38:56,560
7 29B Christopf Zebedin m TEAM Wasserrettung Ferndorf 3 1983 0:14:06,560 0:03:32,960 0:32:38,560 0:01:07,450 0:21:33,770 1:12:59,300 3:38:56,560
7 29A Marcel Treue m TEAM Wasserrettung Ferndorf 3 1977 0:14:28,930 0:03:12,040 0:32:43,810 0:01:02,360 0:21:32,190 1:12:59,330 3:38:56,560
8 11B Christopher Perchtold m TEAM Heiligenblut Bergrettung 1987 0:19:27,380 0:02:21,310 0:30:21,590 0:01:12,180 0:22:15,890 1:15:38,350 3:46:57,510
8 11C Roland Pirker w TEAM Heiligenblut Bergrettung 1980 0:18:51,510 0:02:09,720 0:31:10,630 0:01:10,250 0:22:16,930 1:15:39,040 3:46:57,510
8 11A Florian MatthiaGranig m TEAM Heiligenblut Bergrettung 1988 0:18:17,790 0:03:29,040 0:30:25,930 0:01:10,020 0:22:17,340 1:15:40,120 3:46:57,510
9 31B Andreas  Rauter m TEAM Wasserrettung Ferndorf 50+ 1961 0:18:00,050 0:02:18,780 0:31:49,450 0:01:09,060 0:22:34,880 1:15:52,220 3:47:36,920
9 31A Volkmar Ertl m TEAM Wasserrettung Ferndorf 50+ 1962 0:18:14,190 0:02:03,610 0:31:49,150 0:01:07,990 0:22:37,350 1:15:52,290 3:47:36,920
9 31C Gerhard Kremmer m TEAM Wasserrettung Ferndorf 50+ 1964 0:15:59,880 0:04:17,260 0:31:52,040 0:01:07,840 0:22:35,390 1:15:52,410 3:47:36,920
10 25B Karl Divos m TEAM Millstatt Feuerwehr 1972 0:18:54,330 0:02:10,740 0:31:44,360 0:01:12,440 0:22:48,420 1:16:50,290 3:50:30,980
10 25C Mario Fritz m TEAM Millstatt Feuerwehr 1977 0:18:07,010 0:02:56,720 0:31:50,670 0:01:07,250 0:22:48,680 1:16:50,330 3:50:30,980
10 25A Stefan Müller m TEAM Millstatt Feuerwehr 1986 0:18:03,000 0:02:56,630 0:31:53,150 0:01:09,650 0:22:47,930 1:16:50,360 3:50:30,980
11 8C Martin Stratznig m TEAM Göriach Feuerwehr 1989 0:17:52,460 0:02:06,000 0:33:01,760 0:01:05,250 0:22:48,710 1:16:54,180 3:50:45,560
11 8A Paul Kohlmaier m TEAM Göriach Feuerwehr 1987 0:17:50,790 0:02:05,000 0:32:56,250 0:01:12,060 0:22:51,590 1:16:55,690 3:50:45,560
11 8B Josef Gritzner m TEAM Göriach Feuerwehr 1980 0:17:48,290 0:02:09,570 0:32:53,070 0:01:13,230 0:22:51,530 1:16:55,690 3:50:45,560
12 23B Peter Martinschitz m TEAM Sattendorf Feuerwehr & Polizei 1975 0:18:56,420 0:02:24,460 0:33:08,730 0:00:35,450 0:22:12,650 1:17:17,710 3:51:56,940
12 23A Thomas Biedermann m TEAM Sattendorf Feuerwehr & Polizei 1970 0:18:16,920 0:03:05,540 0:33:04,630 0:00:41,630 0:22:09,970 1:17:18,690 3:51:56,940
12 23C Friedrich Wernitznig m TEAM Sattendorf Feuerwehr & Polizei 1970 0:17:18,520 0:03:55,220 0:33:11,730 0:00:41,300 0:22:13,770 1:17:20,540 3:51:56,940
13 16C Martin Steiner m TEAM Döbriach Feuerwehr 1987 0:17:32,750 0:04:27,000 0:33:45,840 0:01:04,410 0:22:29,820 1:19:19,820 3:58:01,030
13 16B Horst Liesinger m TEAM Döbriach Feuerwehr 1969 0:17:35,340 0:04:26,510 0:33:42,460 0:01:05,410 0:22:30,590 1:19:20,310 3:58:01,030
13 16A Michael Thamer m TEAM Döbriach Feuerwehr 1970 0:19:27,650 0:02:33,550 0:33:42,130 0:01:06,240 0:22:31,330 1:19:20,900 3:58:01,030
14 21A Hubert Lagger m TEAM Radenthein Feuerwehr 1965 0:19:11,330 0:02:32,890 0:34:53,680 0:01:10,310 0:22:04,860 1:19:53,070 3:59:41,640
14 21C Ernst Kleinsasser m TEAM Radenthein Feuerwehr 1964 0:17:53,920 0:03:49,360 0:34:54,010 0:01:11,930 0:22:04,470 1:19:53,690 3:59:41,640
14 21B Günther Dabernig m TEAM Radenthein Feuerwehr 1987 0:17:55,650 0:03:49,560 0:34:51,210 0:01:13,670 0:22:04,790 1:19:54,880 3:59:41,640
15 6A Wolfgang  Vlach m TEAM Spittal an der Drau Feuerwehr 1981 0:19:46,070 0:01:59,510 0:34:56,130 0:01:08,760 0:23:01,710 1:20:52,180 4:02:38,520
15 6C Julius Hübner m TEAM Spittal an der Drau Feuerwehr 1987 0:19:39,240 0:02:05,480 0:34:53,850 0:01:08,850 0:23:05,240 1:20:52,660 4:02:38,520
15 6B Bernd Tollschein m TEAM Spittal an der Drau Feuerwehr 1973 0:19:38,880 0:02:02,580 0:35:01,630 0:01:07,970 0:23:02,620 1:20:53,680 4:02:38,520
16 13A Hannes Stranner m TEAM Spittal an der Drau Feuerwehr 1967 0:18:15,650 0:01:55,010 0:34:11,900 0:01:10,830 0:25:45,820 1:21:19,210 4:03:59,020
16 13B Michael Wippel m TEAM Spittal an der Drau Feuerwehr 1992 0:13:31,620 0:06:37,130 0:34:31,940 0:00:52,230 0:25:46,510 1:21:19,430 4:03:59,020
16 13C Erich Pliessnig m TEAM Spittal an der Drau Feuerwehr 1996 0:17:05,490 0:03:02,800 0:34:14,910 0:01:10,750 0:25:46,430 1:21:20,380 4:03:59,020
17 1B Kurt Stichlberger m TEAM Klagenfurt Kärntner Bergwacht 1963 0:19:41,250 0:02:40,440 0:37:42,460 0:00:19,110 0:24:08,490 1:24:31,750 4:13:36,160
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 4. TRIATHLON DER EINSATZKRÄFTE SEEBODEN 2015
17 1A Hannes Hössl m TEAM Klagenfurt Kärntner Bergwacht 1966 0:19:44,870 0:02:38,150 0:37:42,520 0:00:18,270 0:24:08,300 1:24:32,110 4:13:36,160
17 1C Sven Stichlberger m TEAM Klagenfurt Kärntner Bergwacht 1964 0:18:23,210 0:03:54,780 0:37:49,560 0:00:16,760 0:24:07,990 1:24:32,300 4:13:36,160
18 10A Peter Gasser m TEAM Spittal Drau Bergrettung 1986 0:20:39,940 0:01:53,510 0:33:35,570 0:01:28,830 0:27:17,580 1:24:55,430 4:14:46,860
18 10B Thomas Bauer m TEAM Spittal Drau Bergrettung 1986 0:20:08,930 0:01:40,010 0:34:25,130 0:01:23,040 0:27:19,660 1:24:56,770 4:14:46,860
18 10C Katrin Rieger w TEAM Spittal Drau Bergrettung 1984 0:20:26,190 0:02:08,230 0:33:38,360 0:01:25,040 0:27:16,840 1:24:54,660 4:14:46,860
19 7B Maximilian Hübner m TEAM Spittal an der Drau Feuerwehr 1991 0:19:47,610 0:02:26,300 0:37:32,750 0:00:28,810 0:27:50,990 1:28:06,460 4:24:20,240
19 7A Robert  Rieder m TEAM Spittal an der Drau Feuerwehr 1984 0:18:58,810 0:03:16,580 0:37:28,720 0:01:40,710 0:26:41,960 1:28:06,780 4:24:20,240
19 7C Walter Egger m TEAM Spittal an der Drau Feuerwehr 1968 0:19:47,090 0:02:29,030 0:37:31,390 0:00:40,200 0:27:39,290 1:28:07,000 4:24:20,240
20 20A Harald Schrittesser m TEAM Klein St. Paul Freiwillige Feuerwehr 1967 0:19:50,600 0:04:39,340 0:37:31,530 0:01:46,620 0:26:20,430 1:30:08,520 4:30:26,260
20 20B Bernhard Apolloner m TEAM Klein St. Paul Freiwillige Feuerwehr 1988 0:22:33,770 0:01:53,580 0:37:32,980 0:01:48,440 0:26:19,960 1:30:08,730 4:30:26,260
20 20C Gerhard Unger m TEAM Klein St. Paul Freiwillige Feuerwehr 1967 0:21:54,330 0:02:34,070 0:37:14,200 0:02:05,330 0:26:21,080 1:30:09,010 4:30:26,260
21 24B Katharina Olsacher w TEAM ÖRHB 1  1984 0:17:50,890 0:02:56,590 0:40:01,890 0:01:28,280 0:29:47,510 1:32:05,160 4:36:16,170
21 24A Andrea Zweibrot w TEAM ÖRHB 1  1973 0:17:50,880 0:02:56,550 0:40:02,520 0:01:28,160 0:29:47,310 1:32:05,420 4:36:16,170
21 24C Karin Writzel w TEAM ÖRHB 1  1964 0:17:50,030 0:02:58,800 0:39:59,190 0:01:30,530 0:29:47,040 1:32:05,590 4:36:16,170
22 34C Mathias Scheiflinger m TEAM Göriach Feuerwehr 1998 0:22:36,780 0:02:27,430 0:39:17,680 0:01:17,260 0:22:20,040 1:27:59,190 4:37:33,760
22 34B Werner Steindl m TEAM Göriach Feuerwehr 1996 0:22:39,760 0:01:54,700 0:39:57,870 0:01:07,560 0:29:07,370 1:34:47,260 4:37:33,760
22 34A Benjamin Ammer m TEAM Göriach Feuerwehr 1989 0:19:35,350 0:05:29,740 0:39:19,370 0:01:14,180 0:29:08,670 1:34:47,310 4:37:33,760
23 28C Josef  Bodner  m TEAM Wasserrettung Ferndorf 2 1998 0:20:07,620 0:02:36,640 0:40:00,840 0:01:35,570 0:28:36,230 1:32:56,900 4:38:52,430
23 28A Thomas Neuhold m TEAM Wasserrettung Ferndorf 2 1980 0:18:07,730 0:04:30,890 0:40:04,200 0:01:33,210 0:28:41,400 1:32:57,430 4:38:52,430
23 28B Christoph  Schneeweiss m TEAM Wasserrettung Ferndorf 2 1989 0:17:51,980 0:04:48,400 0:40:03,200 0:01:36,690 0:28:37,830 1:32:58,100 4:38:52,430
24 17A Luca Perzl m TEAM Isen Bayerisches Rotes Kreuz 1997 0:27:49,450 0:02:20,380 0:42:01,220 0:00:59,240 0:22:03,400 1:35:13,690 4:45:41,970
24 17C Bernhard Berg m TEAM Isen Bayerisches Rotes Kreuz 1995 0:27:49,710 0:02:18,170 0:42:03,840 0:00:57,260 0:22:05,050 1:35:14,030 4:45:41,970
24 17B Raphael Schrimpf m TEAM Isen Bayerisches Rotes Kreuz 1997 0:27:55,810 0:02:16,390 0:42:00,230 0:00:58,450 0:22:03,370 1:35:14,250 4:45:41,970
25 22C Erik Grabner m TEAM Spittal/Drau Rotes Kreuz 1990 0:25:18,630 0:04:46,420 0:38:36,590 0:02:16,220 0:24:47,800 1:35:45,660 4:47:19,920
25 22B Josef  Stranig m TEAM Spittal/Drau Rotes Kreuz 1963 0:25:17,930 0:04:47,360 0:38:37,600 0:02:15,820 0:24:48,340 1:35:47,050 4:47:19,920
25 22A Dr. Dietmar Koplenig m TEAM Spittal/Drau Rotes Kreuz 1958 0:25:18,610 0:04:47,540 0:38:36,390 0:02:15,900 0:24:48,770 1:35:47,210 4:47:19,920
26 14B Manfred Dalmatiner m TEAM Spittal Bergrettung 1972 0:18:25,240 0:12:16,500 0:41:39,540 0:02:20,180 0:24:17,900 1:38:59,360 4:57:01,170
26 14A Elisabeth Eder w TEAM Spittal Bergrettung 1964 0:23:16,000 0:07:25,370 0:41:37,940 0:02:20,430 0:24:20,470 1:39:00,210 4:57:01,170
26 14C Georg Winkler m TEAM Spittal Bergrettung 1969 0:27:47,530 0:02:55,130 0:41:54,670 0:02:04,520 0:24:19,750 1:39:01,600 4:57:01,170
27 26A Silvia Duschnig w TEAM Wasserrettung Ferndorf 1 1982 0:20:58,350 0:03:27,780 0:44:21,600 0:01:29,300 0:31:40,380 1:41:57,410 5:05:53,100
27 26B Nina Kerschbaumer w TEAM Wasserrettung Ferndorf 1 1994 0:20:59,110 0:03:29,040 0:44:18,140 0:01:29,760 0:31:41,670 1:41:57,720 5:05:53,100
27 26C Anna Haupt w TEAM Wasserrettung Ferndorf 1 1995 0:20:57,760 0:03:26,280 0:44:21,370 0:01:30,670 0:31:41,890 1:41:57,970 5:05:53,100
28 35A Philipp Schrittesser m TEAM Wörthersee ÖRHB 1985 0:24:07,440 0:02:52,940 0:45:04,210 0:01:44,810 0:29:11,230 1:43:00,630 5:09:03,820
28 35C Michael Krampl m TEAM Wörthersee ÖRHB 1992 0:19:04,390 0:07:51,120 0:45:12,610 0:01:19,050 0:29:34,400 1:43:01,570 5:09:03,820
28 35B Thomas Mory m TEAM Wörthersee ÖRHB 1989 0:24:35,260 0:02:26,330 0:45:04,810 0:01:53,830 0:29:01,390 1:43:01,620 5:09:03,820
29 3A Sabine Hausmann w TEAM Villach Rotes Kreuz 1973 0:26:36,370 0:04:28,610 0:43:32,840 0:01:29,660 0:29:07,620 1:45:15,100 5:15:45,900
29 3B Georg Hoffmann m TEAM Villach Rotes Kreuz 1958 0:26:34,160 0:04:33,460 0:43:31,620 0:01:28,740 0:29:07,140 1:45:15,120 5:15:45,900
29 3C Raimund Ebner m TEAM Villach Rotes Kreuz 1968 0:26:43,690 0:04:30,250 0:43:37,060 0:01:08,430 0:29:16,250 1:45:15,680 5:15:45,900
30 2C Peter Lindenbaum m TEAM Kötzing Freiwillige Feuerwehr 1995 0:21:42,480 0:08:56,820 0:47:00,380 0:02:13,570 0:30:18,400 1:50:11,650 5:30:37,070
30 2A Josef Egarter m TEAM Kötzing Freiwillige Feuerwehr 1991 0:26:32,830 0:04:05,680 0:48:27,450 0:00:44,140 0:30:22,560 1:50:12,660 5:30:37,070
30 2B Mara Jugovits w TEAM Kötzing Freiwillige Feuerwehr 1991 0:20:32,780 0:10:05,570 0:48:44,930 0:00:28,960 0:30:20,520 1:50:12,760 5:30:37,070
31 9C Andreas Ortner m TEAM Kötzing/Seeboden Feuerwehr 1994 0:32:30,410 0:03:51,570 0:42:46,000 0:02:22,710 0:28:41,290 1:50:11,980 5:30:38,460
31 9B Mario Egarter m TEAM Kötzing/Seeboden Feuerwehr 1992 0:25:02,490 0:11:17,730 0:42:44,290 0:02:30,000 0:28:38,670 1:50:13,180 5:30:38,460
31 9A Frank Hofmann m TEAM Kötzing/Seeboden Feuerwehr 1978 0:25:02,680 0:11:18,760 0:41:35,960 0:03:31,660 0:28:44,240 1:50:13,300 5:30:38,460
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